
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

44 

8 

85 

2 

3A 

8A 

38 

8B 

73 

72 

3 

30 

45 

Name 

Joel Quadracci 

Brian French 

Bruce Hamilton 

Thomas Pankratz 

Brett Johnston 

Robert Blain 

Robert Baloh 

Robert Burnside 

James Johnston 

Mike Plotz 

Patrick Donnelly 

William Wallschlaeger 

Carl Liebich 

Class 

9F1 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9F1 

9F3 

9FA 

9F3 

9FB 

9F3 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

Laps 

9 

2 

8 

10 

9 

5 

10 

9 

6 

8 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:08.511 

2:10.941 

2:10.946 

2:13.524 

2:19.127 

2:20.238 

2:22.766 

2:25.543 

2:29.522 

2:30.626 

2:31.356 

2:32.198 

2nd Best 

2:08.530 

4:41.117 

2:11.218 

2:14.556 

2:19.939 

2:20.580 

2:22.854 

2:27.381 

2:41.992 

2:31.800 

2:52.348 

2:34.212 

Year 

1997 

1997 

2008 

2007 

2004 

1976 

2006 

1973 

2004 

1986 

1997 

1997 

1993 

Make/Model 

Lola Indy Lites 

Benetton B197 

Dallara Infinity 

Dallara Indy Lights 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

March F2 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Brabham BT40 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Ralt RT4 

Van Diemen Formula Continental 

Van Diemen Formula Continental 

Ralt RT 41 

Engine 

4000 

3500 

2076 

1300 

1600 

1500 

2000 

2000 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  9 

Group 9 Practice 

Practice started at 11:00:02 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/19/2020 11:00 AM 


